Portfolio Value
Portfolio Value:
Al time % Gal 6.87%
lend Forecast

Annual
Base Monthly Div:

thly Dividend

Holdings:

Total Holdings:

8

Div Monthly Paymen!




na
VieldWax Universe Fund of Option Income ETFs
Roundhill Innov-100 0DTE Covered Call trt ETF
RoundhillSmall Cap ODTE Covered Cal Strategy ETF
Roundhil SgP 500 0DTE Covered Call Strategy ETF
Monthlv Dividends
‘Simplify Volatility Premium ETF
Purpose Enhanced Dividend ETF
PIMCO Dynamic Income Fund
iobal X Enhanced Allq Asset Alloc Cov Gall ETF Clss

Quadravest Preferred Split Share ETF

Currentlv buvina

Brompton Enhanced Multi-Asset Income ETF.

Nicholas Fixed Income Alternative ETF
LAMOS CONY. OPPTYS, & INCOME FUND Common Stc
JPMorgan Equity Premium Income ETF
NEOS S&P 500 High Income ETF
-1 Short VIX Mid-Term Futures Strategy ETF
(Globsl X S&P 500 Risk Managed Income ETF
Westwood Salient Enhanced Midstream Income ETF

Ishares Flexible Income Active ETF

1760

40.00

4450

51.40

2100

920
1860
2100
1028

14,00
19.60
157
5935
5149
2044
19,01
2589

54.00

100
100
100
100
100

1757

4258

4422
52.50

2

967
1989
270
1032

1439
1955
178
5990
5202
2030
1918
%3

53.02

138%  $ 88000 § 87850 200%  217%  $ 1758

059%  $2,00000 $ 212900 29.59%  2314%  § 59175

0.02% | $222500 $ 221100 -063%  000% - 1400

031% $2,570.00 § 2640.00 3.05% _033% S 7844

0.65%  $2,10000 $ 218400 521% $ 10950
010% $ 92000 $ 96700 7.7%  207%  § 6600
018%  $1,86000  § 198900 895% = 202%  $ 16648
071%  $2,10000 § 227000 971%  161% S 20381
0.19% _ $1,028.00 $ 103200 092% __053% S 9.4

056% | $ 7000 $ 7195 279%  000% | $ 195
002% S 9800 $ 9775 -026%  000% 5 025
008% |$ 3471 S 3534 455%  274%  $ 158
010% $ 11870 $ 11980 093%  000%  § 110
031% | $ 10298 | § 10404 188% = 085%  $ 194
184% S 4088 S 4060 034% 1 s 014
008% $ 3802 $ 3836 089%  000%  § 034
011% $ 5178 § 5264 166%  000%  $ 086
013% |$ - |$ - | #DVOI #DNVOL S

Portfolio Breakdown

14.1%
14.6%
17.5%

14.5%

4.6%

132%

10.9%

4.9%

07%
03%
0.3%

31.02%

13.65%

1227%
10.62%

1360%
1239%
1200%
1200%

6.32%

6%
1%
s38%
a0a%
a66%

2.08%
9a7%
ss6%

333%

273.00

273.00

273.00
273.00

285.60
11400
2038
25200

65.00

500
201
a0
480
960
360

Annual Dividends:  $2,868.80

Monthly Avg. Div: __ $ 215.48

Div Growth (only)

Portfolio Yield On Cost 13.75%
$7.86

cC Fund

%

1
Preferred Fund of Funds

ODTE ETF

Portfolio Performance

Total Book Value: 20861.09

Total Market Value + 22294.59

Cash:

Net Deposi $20,861.0
6.87%

Asset Allocation

Portfolio Monthly Yield:

Risky ETF

050
024
040
040
080

030

Increase:

2001

29.01

2901

29.01

3288

950

2589

21.00

5.42

069
033

055

1.15%

$377.13
$377.13
$377.13
$377.13

$394.50
$157.48
$310.66
$348.12
$89.80

$ 953
s 829
$ a0
$ 663
$ 663
51326
$ 497
$ 634

s -

$1,215€ $1,2135
$2,7628 $2,9410
$3,073€ $3,0543
$3,5502 $3,646.9

$2,901.C $3,017.0
$920.00 $967.00
$2,5694 $2,747.6
$2,100C $2,2700
$1,028C $1,032.0

$7000 $7195
$135.38 $135.04
$47.95 § 4882
$163.98 $165.50
$142.26 $14372
$5647 $ 5609
$5252 §5299
$7153 s

s - s -

$658.03



Jan
Feb
Mar
Apr
May
June
July
Aug
Sept
Oct.
Nov
Dec

$215.48
$215.48
$215.48
$215.48
$215.48
$215.48
$215.48
$215.48
$215.48
$215.48
$215.48
$215.48

Total Dividenc

$250.00

$200.00

$150.00

$100.00

$50.00

$0.00

Jan Feb Mar Apr May June July Aug Sept Oct. Nov Dec

$2,585.73




Stocks/Funds in list below

Weekly Payer:  QDTE. XDTE, RDTE, YMAX

y:
Monthly Payer: ~ PDI, PDIV, EQCL, PREF, SPYI, JEPI, BINC,SVOL, MDST, ZIVB, FIAX, MDST, CHI
Quarterly Payer:

September. 9 EQCL September. 16 September. 23
September. 3 PDI September. 10 PREF September. 17 September. 24
September. 4 PDIV September. 11 DIVY September. 18 CHI September. 25
September. 5 JEP September. 12 September. 19 ‘September. 26 SPYI
September. 6 QDTE. XDTE, September. 13 QDTE. XDTE, September. 20 QDTE, YMAX _September. 27 QDTE. XDTE, RDTE, YMAX, ZIVB.
September. 30 SVOL October. 7 EQCL October. 14 October, 21
October, 1 PDI ber. 8 October. 15 BMAX October. 22
October. 2 PDIV, MDST October, 9 October. 16 October. 23
October. 3 JEPL October. 10 PREF October, 17 FIAX October. 24 SPYI
October. 4 QDTE. XDTE,  October. 11 QDTE. XDTE,  October. 18 QDTE. XDTE,  October. 25 QDTE. XDTE, ROTE, YMAX
October, 28 XRMI November. 4 MDST November, 11 PREF November. 18 Noverber. 25 XRMI
October, 29 November. 5 JEPI November. 12 November. 19 November. 26
October. 30 ZIVB November. 6 BINC November. 13 November. 20 November. 27 ZIVB
October. 31 SVOL November. 7 November. 14 November. 21 SPYI November. 28

November. 1 QDTE. XDTE,  November. 8 QDTE. XDTE, November. 15 QDTE. XDTE, November. 22 QDTE. XDTE,  November. 29 QDTE. XDTE, RDTE, YMAX

December. 2 PDI, MDST  December. 9 December. 16 BMAX December. 23 BINC December. 30
December. 3 December. 10 PREF December, 17 ZIVB December. 2- December. 31
December. 4 JEPL December. 11 December. 18 JEPL
December. 5 BINC December. 12 December. 19 December. 26 SPYI January. 2 PDI
December. 6 QDTE. XDTE, _December. 13 QDTE. XDTE, _December. 20 QDTE. XDTE, _December. 27 QDTE. XDTE, January. 3 QDTE. XDTE, ROTE, YMAX, JEPL
[ I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I
September. 30 October, 7 October. 14 October. 21
ber. 1 October, 8 October. 15 October, 22
October, 2 October, October. 16 October, 23
October, 3 October, 10 October. 17 October. 24
October, 4 October, 11 October. 18 October. 25
October, 28 November. 4 November. 11 November. 18 November. 25
October, 29 November. 5 November. 12 November. 19 November. 26
October. 30 November. 6 November. 13 November. 20 November. 27
October. 31 November. 7 November. 14 November. 21 November. 28
November. 1 November. & November. 15 November. 22 November. 29
December. 2 December. 9 December. 16 December. 23 December. 30
December. 3 December. 10 December. 17 December. 24 December. 31
December. 4 December. 11 December. 18
December. 5 December. 12 December. 19 December. 26 January. 2

December. 6 December. 13 December. 20 December. 27 January. 3



Months
June

July
August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April

May

June

Total

Week 1
$63.59
$72.18

$116.65
$82.33
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$334.75

Week 2

$140.00
$78.04
$57.41
$138.27
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$413.72

Week 3
$56.00
$82.14
$59.50
$36.93

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$234.57

Week 4
$67.02
$80.00

$70.24
$47.27
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$264.53



